306t

EVOK Personal

Carl Torstensson
Christer Martinsson
Erland Torstensson
Gabriel Eles
Gun-Britt Fransson
Helena Nyquist
Jan Panhlstorp
Joakim Ekdahl
Johan Hjalmarsson
Jorgen Fransson
Kent Ekdahl

Linus Magnusson
Maj-Britt Ekdahl
Monica Pahlstorp
Nicklas Kallerback
Ola Fransson
Patrik Fransson
Per-Olof Pettersson
Pernilla Kallerback
Peter Ekdahl

Peter Eriksson
Peter Hansson
Ronny Hjalmarsson
Sofie Ekdahl

Stina Persson

LOK Personal

Gunnar Lindahl
Goran Lundgren
Kurt Bergstrand

Mona Palm

070-3801499
070-5242824
076-7947458
070-6963732
070-2747067

070-8133696
070-5710206

070-2115553
072-2169262
070-5820678
070-6127213
070-8989085
070-3608931
076-1176704

070-9388033
070-6650540
076-6566676
070-1542069
072-3108489
070-9948254
070-6811058
070-8558910
070-5492100
076-8109407
0730-603410

070-3931488
070-5641411
070-3116705

073-8411091

MOBILTELEFONLISTA 2016

Tavlingsledare
Joakim Ekdahl

Bankontrollant
Peter Ekdahl

Sjuktransport
Kent Ekdahl

Data
Gabriel Eles
Ola Fransson

Johan Hjalmarsson

Mal
Jorgen Fransson

Vaxel
Erland Torstensson
Kent Ekdahl

El/Dusch

Linus Magnusson
Nicklas Kallerback
Per-Olof Pettersson

Forsiljning
Pernilla Kallerback
Sofie Ekdahl

Sopor/Toa/Camping
Patrik Fransson
Peter Eriksson

Speaker
Christer Martinsson

Information
Gun-Britt Fransson

Stina Persson

Vatska Skog
Monica Pahlstorp

Vatska TC
Maj-Britt Ekdahl
Helena Nyquist

Viagvakt
Jan Panhlstorp

070-2115553

070-9948254

070-6127213

070-6963732
070-6650540

072-2169262

0705-82 06 78

076-7947458
070-6127213

070-8989085
070-9388033
070-1542069

072-3108489
076-8109407

076-6566676
070-6811058

070-5242824

070-2747067
0730-603410

076-1176704

070-3608931
070-8133696

070-5710206
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